UT-ONE SxxA
xx-Channel Thermometer Readout
Brochure 1 www.batemika.com
Rev.Feb2017
UT-ONE S12A
UT-ONE S04A
 4 or 12 channel temperature measurement
 High accuracy, stability and repeatability

Brochure 8 www.batemika.com
Rev.Feb2017
Ordering Information
UT-ONE SxxA thermometer readout can be ordered in basic configuration, which includes:
 the thermometer readout unit UT-ONE S04A or UT-ONE S12A
 the USB communication cable
 factory adjustment certificate
 LabVIEW drivers and UT-ONE Applications software
Batemika recommends the following items to be ordered with UT-ONE SxxA as optional accessories:
 External reference resistor
 Rugged plastic carrying case
 GPIB+RS232 interface option
 Elpro and AccuMac temperature probes
Description Order code
UT-ONE S04A thermometer readout BH-B008
UT-ONE S12A thermometer readout BH-B007
External reference resistor BH-B006
Plastic carrying case  BA-G012
LabVIEW driver and applications BS-B005
GPIB+RS232 interface option BH-B009
Elpro Pt-100 probe for climatic chamber validation BH-P035
AccuMac temperature probes BH-P030
For more information on pricing and ordering our products, visit our website www.batemika.com or
send an inquiry to info@batemika.com.